
DRINKS MENU
Watch all major televised games, football matches, boxing, races and more on our large screens!



ON DRAUGHTON DRAUGHT
Brinkhoff ’s 5%
Lucky Buddha 4.8%
Level Lager 4%
Grand Central IPA 4.2%
Guinness  4.2%
Appleshed Original 4.8%
Somersby Blackberry 4.5%

£2.90
£3.20
£2.95
£3.40
£3.40
£2.60
£3

£5.70
£6.20
£4.95
£6.50
£6.65
£5.10
£5.80

HALFPINT

BOTTLED BEER/CIDERBOTTLED BEER/CIDER
Lucky Buddha 4.8%
Corona 4.5%
Desperados 5.9%
Kopparberg/Rekorderlig
VK 3.4%
Smirnoff Ice 4%
Brinkhoff ’s 0%
Corona 0%
Peroni 0%

£5.95
£4.50
£4.95
£5.95
£4.30
£4.30
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

SHOTSSHOTS
Tequila 38%
Sambuca 38%
Jägerbomb/Skittle bomb 35%
Sourz 15%
Apple / Raspberry

£3.60 
£3.60
£3.60 
£3.50

2 FOR £6.50!

SOFT DRINKSSOFT DRINKS
Coke/Diet Coke/Coke Zero
Schweppes Lemonade
J20
Fruit Shoot
Ginger  Beer/Ale
Red Bull
Tonic/Slimline Water
Bottled Water
Slush
Appletiser
Soda Water
Soda Water with Cordial
Fruit Juice
Jug of Cordial 
Fizzy Cans 
(Flavours vary)

REGLARGE
£3
£3
£3
£2
£1.60
£3.10
£2
£1.60
£2.70
£3
£0.50
£1.60
£1.80
£4
£2.10
 

£3.50
£3.50

£3.20

HOT BEVERAGESHOT BEVERAGES
Americano
Cappuccino
Macchiato
Latte
Espresso
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Tea
Flat White

BB
RR
OO
OO
KK
LL
YY
NN
BB
AA
RR

£2
£2.80
£2.50
£2.50
£2
£3
£2.80
£1.80
£2.80

 
All prices applicable from December 2025



Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero/ 
Lemonade / Tango
Juice
Tonic
Ginger Ale / Beer
Cordial
Soda
Red Bull
Slush

£1.40

£160
£1.60
£2
£0.60
£0.60
£3.10
£1.60

SPIRITSSPIRITS

Smirnoff 37.5%
Original / Mango & Passion Fruit / 
Raspberry Crush

£3.85

DOUBLE UP FOR AN EXTRA £2.20!
VODKAVODKA WHISKEY/BRANDYWHISKEY/BRANDY

Jack Daniel’s 40%
Bells 40%
Canadian  Club  40%
Glenkinchie 43%
Southern Comfort  35%
Courvoisier 40%
Jameson 40%

£4.15
£3.65
£4.05
£4.05
£4.15
£4.15
£4.15

RUMRUM
Bacardi 37.5%
Havana Club 40%
Kraken 40%
Captain Morgan 
  - Spiced 37.5%
  - Dark Rum 40% 
Pampero Blanco 37.5%
Dead Man’s Fingers 37.5%
Pineapple / Coffee / Spiced / Mango 
/ Coconut / Raspberry / Passion Fruit

Malibu 21% 

£3.85
£4.15
£4.15
£3.85

£4.05
£4.15

£3.85

GINGIN
Gordon’s 37.5%
Original / Pink / 
Tropical & Passionfruit

Beefeater 40%
Whitney Neill 43%
Original / Pink /
Rhubarb & Ginger
Blood Orange / Palma Violet
Raspberry / Blackberry / 
Bannana & Guava

£3.85

£3.85
£4.15

MI XERSMI XERS

Archers 18%
Disaronno 28%
Midori 20%
Baileys 17%
Cointreau 40%
Kahlúa 16%

£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.75
£3.65
£3.65

LIQUEURLIQUEUR
WINESWINES
House Wine

125ml 175ml 250ml BOTTLE
£3.85 £5.85 £6.85 £21

£8.50 £24
ProseccoProsecco BOTTLE (20cl) BOTTLE (75cl)

All prices applicable from December 2025


