

LEVEL
PRESTON

DRINKS MENU

WATCH ALL MAJOR TELEVISED GAMES, FOOTBALL MATCHES, BOXING, RACES AND MORE ON OUR LARGE SCREENS!

GET YOUR GAME ON!



ON DRAUGHT

	PINT	HALF
Brinkhoff's 5%	£5.70	£2.90
Lucky Buddha 4.8%	£6.20	£3.20
Level Lager 4%	£4.95	£2.95
Grand Central IPA 4.2%	£6.50	£3.40
Guinness 4.2%	£6.65	£3.40
Appleshed Original 4.8%	£5.10	£2.60
Somersby Blackberry 4.5%	£5.80	£3

BOTTLED BEER/CIDER

Lucky Buddha 4.8%	£5.95
Corona 4.5%	£4.50
Desperados 5.9%	£4.95
Kopparberg/Rekorderlig	£5.95
VK 3.4%	£4.30
Smirnoff Ice 4%	£4.30
Brinkhoff's 0%	£4.50
Corona 0%	£4.50
Peroni 0%	£4.50

SHOTS 2 FOR £6.50!

Tequila 38%	£3.60
Sambuca 38%	£3.60
Jägerbomb/Skittle bomb 35%	£3.60
Sourz 15%	£3.50
Apple / Raspberry	

	LARGE	REG
SOFT DRINKS	£3.50	£3
Coke/Diet Coke/Coke Zero	£3.50	£3
Schweppes Lemonade	£3.50	£3
J20	£3	
Fruit Shoot	£2	
Ginger Beer/Ale	£1.60	
Red Bull	£3.10	
Tonic/Slimline Water	£2	
Bottled Water	£1.60	
Slush	£3.20	£2.70
Appletiser	£3	
Soda Water	£0.50	
Soda Water with Cordial	£1.60	
Fruit Juice	£1.80	
Jug of Cordial	£4	
Fizzy Cans (Flavours vary)	£2.10	
HOT BEVERAGES	£2	
Americano	£2.80	
Cappuccino	£2.50	
Macchiato	£2.50	
Latte	£2.50	
Espresso	£2	
Mocha	£3	
Hot Chocolate	£2.80	
Tea	£1.80	
Flat White	£2.80	

SPIRITS

DOUBLE UP FOR AN EXTRA £2.20!

VODKA

Smirnoff 37.5%	£3.85
Original / Mango & Passion Fruit / Raspberry Crush	

RUM

Bacardi 37.5%	£3.85
Havana Club 40%	£4.15
Kraken 40%	£4.15
Captain Morgan - Spiced 37.5%	£3.85
- Dark Rum 40%	
Pampero Blanco 37.5%	£4.05
Dead Man's Fingers 37.5%	£4.15
Pineapple / Coffee / Spiced / Mango / Coconut / Raspberry / Passion Fruit	
Malibu 21%	£3.85

WHISKEY/BRANDY

Jack Daniel's 40%	£4.15
Bells 40%	£3.65
Canadian Club 40%	£4.05
Glenkinchie 43%	£4.05
Southern Comfort 35%	£4.15
Courvoisier 40%	£4.15
Jameson 40%	£4.15

LIQUEUR

Archers 18%	£3.65
Disaronno 28%	£3.65
Midori 20%	£3.65
Baileys 17%	£3.75
Cointreau 40%	£3.65
Kahlúa 16%	£3.65

GIN

Gordon's 37.5%	£3.85
Original / Pink / Tropical & Passionfruit	
Beefeater 40%	£3.85
Whitney Neill 43%	£4.15

Original / Pink / Rhubarb & Ginger
Blood Orange / Palma Violet
Raspberry / Blackberry / Bannana & Guava

MIXERS

Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero / Lemonade / Tango	£1.40
Juice	£1.60
Tonic	£1.60
Ginger Ale / Beer	£2
Cordial	£0.60
Soda	£0.60
Red Bull	£3.10
Slush	£1.60

WINES

125ml 175ml 250ml BOTTLE
House Wine £3.85 £5.85 £6.85 £21

PROSECCO

BOTTLE (20cl) BOTTLE (75cl)
£8.50 £24

LEVEL
PRESTON